Page 106 of 172         Report No.: STS2107006H02
 LTE + 5.2G WLAN
Front of face
 LTE 0.198
0.26
 5.2G WLAN 0.062
Body
 LTE 1.162

 LTE + 5.8G WLAN
Front of face
 LTE 0.198
0.279
5.8G WLAN 0.081
Body
 LTE 1.162
1.45
5.8G WLAN 0.288
Simultaneous transmission SAR test exclusion is determined for each operating configuration and
exposure condition according to the reported standalone SAR of each applicable simultaneous
transmitting antenna.
Page 107 of 172         Report No.: STS2107006H02
13. Equipment List
Kind of Equipment Manufacturer Type No. Serial No. Last Calibration Calibrated Until
750MHz Dipole MVG SID750
SN 30/14
DIP0G750-331
2020.07.14 2023.07.13
835MHz Dipole MVG SID835
SN 30/14
DIP0G835-332
2020.07.14 2023.07.13
900MHz Dipole MVG SID900
SN 30/14
DIP0G900-328
2020.07.14 2023.07.13
1800MHz Dipole MVG SID1800
SN 30/14
DIP1G800-329
2020.07.14 2023.07.13
1900MHz Dipole MVG SID1900
SN 30/14
DIP1G900-333
2020.07.14 2023.07.13
2450MHzDipole MVG SID2450
SN 30/14
DIP2G450-335
2020.07.14 2023.07.13
2600MHz Dipole MVG SID2600
SN 30/14
DIP2G600-336
2020.07.14 2023.07.13
Waveguide MVG SWG5500